Stevnedato:
Arranggr:
Kontaktperson:
Utendgrs:

Resultatliste:
Jenter
1

O 0o N B WN

el
N B O

Jenter
1

O 0o N b WN

el =
N B O

Jenter
1

O 0o NOULL B WN

el
N B O

Jenter
1
2
3

10.06.2022

Haugesund IL - Friidrett
Trygve Voll

Ja

10.06.2022

60m

Patricia R Ekrene
Frida Thulin Aase
Nora Sirnes Hagland
Mia Reinhardt

Mari Straum Larsen
Synne Espedal
Caroline (7a)

Linnea (7b)

Iris Badsvik

Linnea W. Lgnning Nilsen
Emma @yjordsbakken
Alida H. Eide

600m

Othelie Stave-Wigene
Patricia R Ekrene
Mari Kvande

Synne Espedal

Nora Sirnes Hagland
Linnea (7B)

Astrid Lousie Synnes
Frida Wathne

Cecilie (7A)

Emma Tveiten

Linnea W. Lgnning Nilsen
Emma @ysjordbakken

Lengde (satssone 0,5m)
Synne Espedal

Frida Thulin Aase

Anna Jackman

Mia Reinhardt

Celine G. Kvamsdal
Linnea W. Lgnning Nilsen
Nora Erlandsen

Linnea (7b)

Celina J. Skar

Sofie G. Parolini
Jannicke (7b)

Tuva Aasnes

Kast - liten ball

Ailin Fjellheim Astrgm
Celine G Kvamsdal
Tiona Borgersen

Skole
Lillesund
Austrheim
Gard
Solvang
Gard
Solvang
Skaredalen
Skaredalen
Brakahaug
Austrheim
Brakahaug
Lillesund

Lillesund
Lillesund
Solvang
Solvang
Gard
Skaredalen
Gard
Austrheim
Skaredalen
Brakahaug
Austrheim
Brakahaug

Solvang
Austrheim
Gard
Solvang
Lillesund
Austrheim
Gard
Skaredalen
Brakahaug
Lillesund
Skaredalen
Brakahaug

Gard
Lillesund
Austrheim

Resultat
8,94
9,01
9,09
9,11
9,38
9,54
9,62
9,81
9,82
9,89
9,91
9,96

1,51,65
1,52,05
1,52,22
2,02,71
2,05,20
2,10,10
2,10,13
2,12,27
2,13,26
2,15,31
2,17,47
2,19,82

4,22
4,14
4,05
3,98
3,81
3,73

3,7

3,6
3,48
3,46
3,39
3,14

40,57
40,12
38,94
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12
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Vind
-0,9
-0,9
-1,9
-0,9
-0,9
-1,9
-0,9
-1,9
-1,9
-1,9
-0,9
-1,9

Vind
4,2
2,9
1,1
1,8
1,9
2,1
2,6
3,8
2,4
2,7
3,2
1,6
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Synne Espedal

Lisa Andersson Jakobsen
Emilie B (7a)

Jorunn Megrkrid

Cecilie (7a)

Eline Hellesen

Agnes E. Ohm

Madina Omarova

Elly Thorsen

Hgyde

Marianna (7a)

Mari Straum Larsen
Patricia R. Ekrene
Chloe Dahl

Jorunn Megrkrid
Lotte E. Tomren
Pernille Vie
Jannicke (7b)

Emma @yjordsbakken
Tuva Aasnes

Sofie G. Parolini
Nora Sirnes Hagland

5 x 60 m stafett
Solvang
Austrheim

Gard
Skaredalen
Lillesund
Brakahuag

Sammenlagt
Solvang

Gard
Austrheim
Lillesund
Skaredalen
Brakahaug

GENERALSPONSOR:

Solvang
Gard
Skaredalen
Austrheim
Skaredalen
Brakahaug
Lillesund
Solvang
Brakahaug

Skaredalen
Gard
Lillesund
Solvang
Austrheim
Solvang
Austrheim
Skaredalen
Brakahaug
Brakahaug
Lillesund
Gard

38,35
37,75
36,16
34,93
34,13
32,88
31,25
30,55
30,42

1,32
1,29
1,24
1,24
1,24
1,19
1,19
1,19
1,14
1,09
1,09
1,04

45,51
46,38
46,54
47,13
47,16
49,58

95,0 poeng
88,0 poeng
79,0 poeng
77,0 poeng
64,0 poeng
29,0 poeng

Haugesund
Sparebank
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